
ID WBS Name Duration Start Finish
1 1.2 Key Related Milestones 1320.12 days Fri 10/1/04 Thu 9/30/10

2 1.2a Pre-Construction Funding 0 days Fri 10/1/04 Fri 10/1/04

3 1.2b Parameters Baseline 0 days Fri 10/29/04 Fri 10/29/04

4 1.2c Construction Start 0 days Mon 10/3/05 Mon 10/3/05

5 1.2d Project Preliminary Design Review 0 days Mon 5/2/05 Mon 5/2/05

6 1.2e Operations Start 0 days Wed 10/1/08 Wed 10/1/08

7 1.2f Pit Complete 0 days Mon 4/30/07 Mon 4/30/07

8 1.2g Neutral Beam Complete 0 days Mon 9/1/08 Mon 9/1/08

9 1.2h D-4 Sweeping Magnet Installed 0 days Fri 2/27/09 Fri 2/27/09

10 1.2i Detector Complete 0 days Thu 9/30/10 Thu 9/30/10

11 1.2.10 KOPIO Project Detector Systems 1339.07 days Fri 10/1/04 Mon 11/1/10

12 1.2.10.1 Integration 1318.32 days Fri 10/1/04 Mon 9/27/10

13 1.2.10.1.1 Subsystem Dimensional Control 1100.64 days Fri 10/1/04 Wed 9/30/09

17 1.2.10.1.2 Subsystem Utilities Routing 440.05 days Fri 10/1/04 Mon 10/2/06

21 1.2.10.1.3 Assembly & Services Modeling 440.05 days Fri 10/1/04 Mon 10/2/06

25 1.2.10.1.4 Management Activities 1318.32 days Fri 10/1/04 Mon 9/27/10

41 1.2.10.2 Detector Installation 1339.07 days Fri 10/1/04 Mon 11/1/10
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42 1.2.10.2.1 Subsystem Installation 772.48 days Mon 4/30/07 Mon 11/1/10

43 1.2.10.2.1.1 Vacuum 447.03 days Wed 10/1/08 Tue 10/12/10

101 1.2.10.2.1.2 Preradiator 457.06 days Tue 1/29/08 Thu 2/25/10

133 1.2.10.2.1.3 Calorimeter 381.25 days Mon 12/10/07 Wed 9/2/09

158 1.2.10.2.1.4 Charged Particle Veto 331.23 days Thu 2/12/09 Mon 8/16/10

173 1.2.10.2.1.5 Photon Veto 369.27 days Mon 10/22/07 Thu 6/25/09

200 1.2.10.2.1.6 Catcher 200.6 days Wed 9/2/09 Mon 8/2/10

218 1.2.10.2.1.7 Conventional Systems 772.48 days Mon 4/30/07 Mon 11/1/10

283 1.2.10.2.2 Installation Equipment 1100.64 days Fri 10/1/04 Thu 10/1/09

301 1.2.10.2.3 Management Activities 1318.32 days Fri 10/1/04 Mon 9/27/10

318 1.2.10.3 Conventional Systems 1318.32 days Fri 10/1/04 Mon 9/27/10

319 1.2.10.3.1 Mechanical Utilities 420.33 days Fri 10/1/04 Tue 8/29/06

320 1.2.10.3.1.1 Chilled Water Systems 420.33 days Fri 10/1/04 Tue 8/29/06

327 1.2.10.3.1.2 Conditioned Air Systems & Enclosure 400.37 days Fri 10/1/04 Thu 7/27/06

334 1.2.10.3.1.3 Compressed Air Systems 380.41 days Fri 10/1/04 Fri 6/23/06

341 1.2.10.3.2 Electrical Utilities 420.33 days Fri 10/1/04 Tue 8/29/06

342 1.2.10.3.2.1 Commercial Power Distribution 340.41 days Fri 10/1/04 Tue 4/18/06
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348 1.2.10.3.2.2 Clean Power Distribution 360.37 days Fri 10/1/04 Mon 5/22/06

354 1.2.10.3.2.3 Uninterrupted Power Systems 320.44 days Fri 10/1/04 Thu 3/16/06

360 1.2.10.3.2.4 Emergency Power Distribution 320.44 days Fri 10/1/04 Thu 3/16/06

366 1.2.10.3.2.5 Detector Electrical Ground 360.37 days Fri 10/1/04 Mon 5/22/06

373 1.2.10.3.2.6 Electronics Rack Systems 420.33 days Fri 10/1/04 Tue 8/29/06

380 1.2.10.3.2.7 Cable Distribution Systems 420.33 days Fri 10/1/04 Tue 8/29/06

387 1.2.10.3.3 Safety Systems 400.37 days Fri 10/1/04 Thu 7/27/06

388 1.2.10.3.3.1 Global Interlocks and Alarm Systems 400.37 days Fri 10/1/04 Thu 7/27/06

395 1.2.10.3.3.2 Water Leak Detection Systems 320.41 days Fri 10/1/04 Thu 3/16/06

402 1.2.10.3.3.3 Smoke and Heat Detection Systyems 320.41 days Fri 10/1/04 Thu 3/16/06

408 1.2.10.3.3.4 Flammable Gas Detection Systems 320.41 days Fri 10/1/04 Thu 3/16/06

415 1.2.10.3.3.5 Emergency Shutdown Systems 280.44 days Fri 10/1/04 Mon 1/9/06

422 1.2.10.3.3.6 Fire Suppression Systems 320.41 days Fri 10/1/04 Thu 3/16/06

429 1.2.10.3.3.7 ODH Detection Systems 320.41 days Fri 10/1/04 Thu 3/16/06

436 1.2.10.3.4 Personnel Access Systems 420.33 days Fri 10/1/04 Tue 8/29/06

437 1.2.10.3.4.1 Scaffolding Systems 340.37 days Fri 10/1/04 Tue 4/18/06

444 1.2.10.3.4.2 Stairs and Walkways 420.33 days Fri 10/1/04 Tue 8/29/06
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451 1.2.10.3.5 Management Activities 1318.32 days Fri 10/1/04 Mon 9/27/10

467 1.2.10.4 Testing & Commissioning 1318.32 days Fri 10/1/04 Mon 9/27/10

468 1.2.10.4.1 Testing 220 days Fri 10/1/04 Fri 9/30/05

471 1.2.10.4.2 Commissioning 220 days Fri 10/1/04 Fri 9/30/05

474 1.2.10.4.3 Management Activities 1318.32 days Fri 10/1/04 Mon 9/27/10
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